



PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87275404

Data
publicarii 20.09.23

Coduri CPV

39000000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 927,28 RON - 927,28 RON

Descriere: SET FIXARE L 1 7,56 7,56 SURUB M12X100 9 1,68 15,12 PIULITA M12 20 0,25 5,00 PENSULA 70 1 6,30 6,30 LAC INCOLOR 0,75L 1 37,82 37,82 BANDA ADEZIVA 14 11,76 164,64 VAR 20KG 1 23,53 23,53 ARACET 1/1 1 16,39 16,39 IPSOS 2KG 1 5,04 5,04 AMORSA 1L 1 11,76 11,76 VOPSEA LAV 5L 1 54,62 54,62 GARNITURI 1/2 10 0,25 2,50 GARNITURI 3/4 10 0,29 2,90 PENSULA 50 2 4,62 9,24 CIL SIG PT USA 5 48,74 243,70 CONTRA PLACA 5 3,36 16,80 AUTOFILETANTE 4,5 100 0,08 8,00 BROASCA ING Y 1 28,57 28,57 POLISTIREN 2/80 1 83,78 83,78 SPUMA POLISTIREN 1 30,25 30,25 CANULA DUS 1 21,01 21,01 YALA BIROU 5 7,56 37,80 ZAVOAR APLICAT 1 4,62 4,62 LUBRIFIANT WD 40 1 32,77 32,77 SFOARA LEGAT 1 7,98 7,98 INTRERUPATOR ST 1 15,97 15,97 EPOXY METAL 1 28,57 28,57 VAR 2KG 1 5,04 5,04 TOTAL 927,28 TOTAL